COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS, NEW DELHI
INDIAN CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION 2010

No.TY 80057226

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Name AVINAV NANDY

of SRI AUROBINDO INST.OF EDUCATION, KOLKATA
Index Number 7T/3843/042

Son of
Smt LIPIKA NANDY
Ehri AVIJIT KUMAR NANDY

SUBJECTS
External Examination

ENGLISH

BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

HISTORY,CIVICS & GEOGRAPEY (HCS-B,GEO-A)
MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE (PEY-A,CHE-A,BIO-A)

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Internal Assessment

SUPW & COMMUNITY SERVICE

Percentage Marks

90
90
93
S0
88
92
94

NINE ZERO
NINE ZERO
NINE NINE
NINE ZERO
EIGHT EIGHT
NINE TWO
NINE FOUR

Grade
B

Date of birth as

certified by the (inwords) Twenty Third December Nineteen Hundred Ninety Three
Head of the School

#t the time of (infigures) 23 .12.19963

registration

RESULT - pASs CERTIFICATE AWARDED

Note : 1. The pass mark for each subject is 35%
2. No divisions are awarded.

(See Overiesf)

M.

/

Additional Secretary and
Officiating Chief Exacutive & Secralary




